REV. 09/07/23
 Commercial Building
 Public Hallway
 Residential Ceiling
DECO SERIES
RENO Lighting’s DECO series of LED Flush mount luminaires, with their low-profile white frosted acrylic diffusers, make a
perfect solution for commercial and decorative applications. Has a brushed nickel double ring and are available in 10”, 12”,
14” and 16”. ENERGY STAR approved and fully dimmable, they can be mounted on a wall or ceiling for a attractive modern
look.
  FEATURES
 Energy Star Listed
 Brush nickel (Stainless steel) finish
 Outstanding lumen Output
 Frosted Polycarbonate Lens
 Elegant design & Durability
 Easy Installation & Maintenance
 Multi CCT & Wattage
 Rated Lifetime L70(hrs): >50,000
 Damp location
 5 year warranty
  APPLICATIONS
LED SLIM FLUSH MOUNT
Date: Project Name:
Type: Part Number:
DESCRIPTION
Church School
Damp
Walkways Area/Perimeter
Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums
Indoor Parking
Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms
Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports
Hallway Shipping yard
Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen
Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships
Pathways/
Presdestrian Path

Warehouse/Factory
P P

ABC



Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage
Application Icons
*reduce to 30% in indesign
$
Sports �eld
/Stadium

Residential
Gas station
Church School
Damp
Walkways Area/Perimeter
Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums
Indoor Parking
Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms
Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports
Hallway Shipping yard
Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen
Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships
Pathways/
Presdestrian Path

Warehouse/Factory
P P

ABC



Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage
Application Icons
*reduce to 30% in indesign
$
Sports �eld
/Stadium

Residential
Gas station
Church School
Damp
Walkways Area/Perimeter
Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums
Indoor Parking
Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms
Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports
Hallway Shipping yard
Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen
Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships
Pathways/
Presdestrian Path

Warehouse/Factory
P P

ABC



Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage
Application Icons
*reduce to 30% in indesign
$
Sports �eld
/Stadium

Residential
Gas station
DAMP
WARRANTY
5
YR
MULTI
POWER
MULTI
CCT
REV. 09/07/23
SPECIFICATION
ORDER# MODEL# WATTS
VOLTAGE
(V)
LUMENS
HOURS
RATING
CCT
(K)
CRI
R31021 RENO-CLD-10”-BN-MW-MCCT-G2 8/12/16W 120Vac
600/900/
1200 lm
50,000
27/30/35/
40/50K
80
R31022 RENO-CLD-12”-BN-MW-MCCT-G2 8/12/16W 120Vac
600/900/
1200 lm
50,000
27/30/35/
40/50K
80
R31023 RENO-CLD-14”-BN-MW-MCCT-G2 12/16/22W 120Vac
900/1200/
1650 lm
50,000
27/30/35/
40/50K
80
R31024 RENO-CLD-16”-BN-MW-MCCT-G2 16/22/30W 120Vac
1200/1650/
2250 lm
50,000
27/30/35/
40/50K
80
Date: Project Name:
Type: Part Number:
DIMENSIONS
Ø406.4mm
(16”)
Ø254mm
(10”)
Ø355.6mm
(14”)
Ø304.8mm
(12”)
10”10”
0.5kg(1.2lbs)
14”14”
1.0kg(2.3lbs)
12”12”
0.8kg(1.7lbs)
16”16”
1.4kg(3.1lbs)
66mm
(2.6”)
61mm
(2.4”)
65mm
(2.6”)
67mm
(2.6”)